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« v * » ThisPC » Downloads v O Search Downloads el
Organize v MNew folder W o
I This PC il MName - Date modified Type
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[ Desktop o >
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Save as type: RTGSEditor_overseas Files (*.bd]) ~
Authors:  BOCHK Tags: Addatag
~ Hide Folders Tools = Save Cancel
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01
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03 FE
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05 IE27
06 IR
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SCBLTHBXXXX
SICOTHBKXXX
SMBCTHBKXXX
SMEBTHBKXXX
STBCTHBKXXX
THCETHB2XXX
TIBTTHBKXXX
TMBKTHBKXXX
TSCCTHBIXXX

BRI

BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMI
BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTUR
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK (FORMERLY BHAR
BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
BNP PARIBAS BANGKOK BRANCH

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. BANGKOK
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., BANGKOK
CITIBANK N.A.q

RHB BANK BERHAD

DEUTSCHE BANK AG, BANGKOK BRANCH
EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF THAILAND
GOVERNMENT HOUSING BANK
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK

HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPO
MEGA INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL BANK
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF C
KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
KIATNAKIN BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMIT
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMI
LAND AND HOUSE BANK PUBLIC COMPANY
MIZUHO BANK, LTD., BANGKOK BRANCH
OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PCL
SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL., THE
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION
SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTREPRISE DEVELOP
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST BANK(THAI)PCL
THAI CREDIT BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIM
ISLAMIC BANK OF THAILAND
TMBTHANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY L
TISCO SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED

CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMIT 100

UBOBTHBKXXX
UOVBTHBKXXX

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PUBLIC
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~ Hide Folders Tools = Save Cancel
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1.  FF/EMZE PromptPay_Editor.xls ey T
No. Debit Account™
T -+ Ny A AL
2. HEERAEwWSEEAILEE). 1]12345678910
E= /™ K .
o WERANK R
*  MSISDN — HLi% S5 HE = +66XXXXXXXXX eI e AREHE e AT B S
e NATID - 13{iFi S HFHES Beneficiary Account Type™ Beneficiary Account No.* Beneficiary Bank code
. RS B (R ey W= NEISDN +66909090909
© ACONO- TS (BUTHETH S LA 299 T
e IWFHETES: T I ACCHD 1234567890 002
+ AT TH'
- HIRESTANXFEHEFE—ES I 700 %A B ESE
Debit Amount Payment Currency™| Payvment Amount
o 2o = N =
3. RETHEFEERERLCHE TIXTHEX Mt e -
Save Payroll File As X -
« © 4 & » ThisPC » Downloads v| @] | Search Downioads )
Gigdiees  Newrans - @ |PromptPay (35 F8 T 2= B MK ) # R IRIRER
i ~ = EP}'omptPay (For "Thailand" debit account) File Editor FFERIZE O pen Fik
8 Thishe Name Date modified Type T i
B 3D Objects [E] rTGS.0t 35/2025453PM  Text DoN
I Deskiop o ks = | B
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BE N REPERN N RITRS

Wk ER1T
&S
002
004
006
011
014
017
018
020
022
024
025
029
030
031
032
033
034
039
045
052
066
067
069
070
071
073
098

WK RET
#/E
BBL
KBANK
KTB
ttb
SCB
CITI
SMBC
SCBT
CIMBT
UOBT
BAY
10B
GSB
HSBC
DB
GHB
BAAC
MHCB
BNPP
BOC
ISBT
TISCO
KKP

ICBC Thai
TCRB
LH BANK
SME

BRRITER

BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TMBTHANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CITIBANK, N.A.

SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED
DEUTSCHE BANK AG.

GOVERNMENT HOUSING BANK

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES
MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS, BANGKOK BRANCH

BANK OF CHINA (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ISLAMIC BANK OF THAILAND

TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KIATNAKIN PHATRA BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
THAI CREDIT BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LAND AND HOUSES BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT BANK OF THAILAND
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1. FFER4Z=“ITMX_DC2_Editor.xls 8}

) ITM X—DC3—Ed Ito r.XlS ’ Dﬂiﬁi:t* Beueﬁc?:fii:nt No.” Be::ii:fg;e*
2. iﬁ_’%‘ﬁﬁﬁ%-"* E{j,/%ﬁﬁ;l:%{ﬁ(mg)o 12345678910 9876543210 -ABCCompanyLimhed

- BORER LT TH bty g |

© FOMKEE T 5 BT A THB” -

o WHEBEITRS: WTR CECHE T TR k25 B SR e

. ?u m_& ﬁ % %D i 1 TJ- ﬁ %:]F%_ iﬁ E C’Boeinefu:iary Bank code™ ;_::t Currency™ Debit Amm;[{l}tﬂ_ou l;;;';lent Currency®| Payment Amount

SR TR =—
3. SE AR E G B XTI B X B e

Save ITMX DC2 File As X e —— .
= T & Ed 4 5
< v ‘ » ThisPC » Downloads v & Search Downloads P §.$tﬂﬂgh$§ﬁﬁ Dcz 'Lﬁ?ﬁ.mﬂﬁmﬁpﬁé%%;ﬂa e =
|ITMX DC?2 Transfer (For "Thailand" debit account) File Editor FFEFSE Open Fik | {ETFRSE Save File
Organize v New folder E~ @ |“#HiTH A mandatory fields 3
v I ThisPC ~ Name - Date modified Type : =
WP DObjects v < 5 | HEH :
| Total Quantity : 1
File name: |ITMX DC2:bxt -
Save as type: | ITMX DC2 Files [*.bd) v
Authors: BOCHK Tags: Addatag
~ Hide Folders Tools = Cancel
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5 7 Tl FAS R o0 R B9DC2/DCI A Fis A B R T e pames

002 [BANGKOKBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
004 ASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
006 RUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

. % S = N\ \$ 008 PMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
71N
011 MBTHANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SALA §ﬁ7j< 014 [5IAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
K 017 [CITIBANK, N.A.
DIVI /ZI*U 018 [BUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION
2 020 [FTANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
INTE 4‘5” =i 022 [CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
ST 024 [UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
SUPP Fz; 1 E&ﬂ 025 [BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
a7 026 [MEGA INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
SECU IE%% 027 |BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
I8 030 [GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK

N/ 031 QTHE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED
TAXS .@* 032 PDEUTSCHE BANK AG.
e 033 [GOVERNMENT HOUSING BANK
LOA N ﬁfr‘(j\ 034 BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES
= 039 MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK LIMITED

P E NS %ﬂf{%k :t %%ﬁ 045  BNP PARIBAS, BANGKOK BRANCH

066  JSLAMIC BANK OF THAILAND
OTHR E:’ﬂﬁ 067  [T1SCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
S 069  [KIATNAKIN PHATRA BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
070 [NDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
071  [THAI CREDIT BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
073 |LAND AND HOUSES BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
080__[SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST BANK(THAI)PCL
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